
Stülow (29.09.2007) 
 

1 Reitpferdeprüfung o. M. 

1. P 0041 Quando-Amadeus Wagner,Anja RSV Zierow   8.20 

2. P 0028 Heidegraf Eike Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow   8.00 

3. P 0044 Rantanplan 36 Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen  7.70 

3. P 0054 Stuntman 9 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow   7.70 

5. 0059 Donata 252 Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow   7.30 

6. 0050 Seabiscuit 5 Meis,Elke RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  7.10 

7. 0060 Fabiola S Pape,Anne RFV Stülow   6.50 

8. 0055 United Girl Frischkemuth,Maria RFV An der Beck   5.90 

 

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. A - DA 1 

1. P 0002 Amicelli 59 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow   7.50 

2. P 0044 Rantanplan 36 Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen  7.40 

3. P 0024 Florino 32 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow   7.20 

4. P 0015 Del Gado 3 Boesel,Christina RFV Stülow   7.10 

5. 0041 Quando-Amadeus Wagner,Anja RSV Zierow   7.00 

6. 0031 Kida 2 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   6.80 

7. 0048 Sarrotti Pour Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow   6.60 

8. 0051 Shassada Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow   6.40 

8. 0046 Romanowa 9 Larsow,Katrin RFV Stülow   6.40 

10. 0020 Dorado W 2 R„der,Anne RV Hof-Bohm   6.00 

 

3 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl. L - DL 1 

1. P 0021 Dustin 220 Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen  7.60 

2. P 0013 Daryll Wolff,Susanne RV Gostorf   7.40 

3. P 0024 Florino 32 Elsholz,Andrea RSV Zierow   7.20 

4. P 0048 Sarrotti Pour Tremp,Rüdiger RFV Stülow   6.80 

5. 0045 Ravenna 329 Feldt,Franziska RVV Grevesmühlen   6.70 

6. 0017 Dom Spatz Wolff,Susanne RV Gostorf   6.50 

7. 0015 Del Gado 3 Boesel,Christina RFV Stülow   6.40 

8. 0020 Dorado W 2 R„der,Anne RV Hof-Bohm   6.10 

 

4 Dressurprüfung Kl. A 5/1 

1. P 0019 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow   7.50 

2. P 0010 Chanell 78 Larsow,Katrin RFV Stülow   7.00 

3. P 0052 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.80 

4. P 0004 Asterix 534 Brandt,Bianca RSC Neuendorf   6.60 

5. 0031 Kida 2 Schulz,Christin RSC Neuendorf   6.40 

6. 0040 Pinoveva Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   6.10 

7. 0029 Hella 328 Güssow,Kathrin RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow  6.00 

8. 0027 Grande Mare Pape,Lena RFV Stülow   5.80 

9. 0042 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow   5.60 

10. 0018 Donnerschlag 11 Unger,Stefanie RFV H-Gestüt Ganschow   5.30 

 

5 Dressurprüfung Kl. L 3 

1. P 0019 Dontardo Schaepe,Berit RV Warsow   7.20 

2. P 0045 Ravenna 329 Feldt,Franziska RVV Grevesmühlen   6.60 

3. P 0021 Dustin 220 Pröse,Stefan RV Neu-Benthen  6.50 

4. P 0052 Sir Sandro 2 Grünwald,Stephanie RFV Eldena   6.40 

5. 0042 Queen of Sun 2 Pape,Anne RFV Stülow   6.00 

6. 0010 Chanell 78 Larsow,Katrin RFV Stülow   5.60 

7. 0004 Asterix 534 Brandt,Bianca RSC Neuendorf   4.00 


